
C
o
v
in
g
to
n
 H
is
to
ri
c
 B
ic
y
c
le
 L
o
o
p
 –
4
.6
 M
il
e
s



LEG DIR ROAD TOTAL 

  Start Visitors Center   

0.00 Left Lee St 0.00 

0.15 Left Conyers St  0.15 

0.14 Right Monticello St 0.29 

0.21 Left Church St 0.50 

0.21 Right Conyers St 0.71 

0.86 Straight Crestview Dr 1.57 

0.31 Left Forest Dr 1.88 

0.19 Left Flat Rock Trl 2.07 

0.47 Left Martin St 2.54 

0.22 Right Adams St 2.76 

0.05 Right Floyd St 2.81 

0.31 Left Newton Dr 3.12 

0.57 Left Mill St 3.69 

0.23 Right Floyd St 3.92 

0.50 Straight Clark St 4.42 

0.18 Finish Visitors Center 4.60 
 

Covington Historic Bicycle Loop – 4.6 Miles


